
NORD#13 - Bois brûlé Erpent
Erpent 20.1.2024

Pégase CO

Camille PECCEU
Indiv.
Circuit : Découverte
Distance : 2800m

--/2 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. 104 00:04:13 81m 52'03"/km
2. 99 00:07:15 00:11:28 141m 51'25"/km
3. 76 00:06:50 00:18:18 274m 24'56"/km
4. 101 00:11:29 00:29:47 278m 41'18"/km
5. 79 00:08:01 00:37:48 314m 25'32"/km
6. 100 00:15:42 00:53:30 300m 52'20"/km
7. 102 00:12:34 01:06:04 243m 51'43"/km
8. 103 00:17:43 01:23:47 603m 29'23"/km
9. 98 00:10:57 01:34:44 251m 43'38"/km

10. 96 00:10:11 01:44:55 125m 81'28"/km
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